ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CR1-A-P40-H3P-F-Q-DB-L
16.0"
406.4 mm
6.625"
168.3 mm
5.625"
143.9 mm
8.625"
219 mm
STRAIGHT ARM
WALL BRACKET STRAIGHT ARM
UPSWEPT ARM
6.75"
171.5 mm
21.75"
522.5 mm
16.0"
406.4 mm
6.313"
160.3 mm
7.25"
184.2 mm
6.0"
152.4 mm
8.625"
219 mm
WALL MOUNT UPSWEPT ARM
7.563"
192 mm
16.0"
406.4 mm
6.625"
168.3 mm
5.625"
143.9 mm
8.625"
219 mm
STRAIGHT ARM
WALL BRACKET STRAIGHT ARM
UPSWEPT ARM
6.75"
171.5 mm
21.75"
522.5 mm
16.0"
406.4 mm
6.313"
160.3 mm
7.25"
184.2 mm
6.0"
152.4 mm
8.625"
219 mm
WALL MOUNT UPSWEPT ARM
7.563"
192 mm
16.0"
406.4 mm
6.625"
168.3 mm
5.625"
143.9 mm
8.625"
219 mm
STRAIGHT ARM
WALL BRACKET STRAIGHT ARM
UPSWEPT ARM
6.75"
171.5 mm
21.75"